FYN Tanic

Born 10/20/1987

Jgrgen Thomsen
[Evalvaion [

Herdbook number
SWE 947
DNK 47843

Evaluation published 03.02.2026

:Btemat'ona' JERDNKM000000047843

NAYV Bull search

nordic.mloy.fi/NAVBull/BULL/JERDNKMO000000047843/JER

2/27/2026
Trait # Daughters Surville
Yield 11169 1772 JERUSAMO00000060469
Udder health 8009 1991 Fascinator 4
Conformation 1347 235 S JERUSAM00000062277 SHADEWELL CHERRY
1 PANSY
JERUSAF00000263036
1

OTH

2
MGD

=M JERDNKF00607080042
m [ \"[€]pl JERDNKF00607080020

Fyr 6

\Y[€et5 JERDNKMO00000004939
0
S

Syf Bue

Current evaluation

NTM
Yield
Growth
Fertility
Birth

Calving

Udder health
General health
Claw health
Frame

Feet & legs
Udder
Milkability
Temperament
Longevity
Youngstock survival

Saved feed

-39

72 ]
101 1
%0 I
99 [
68 ]
03 I
101 ]
100

110 I
71 oy
82 L
95 B
g8 L
%0 I

VAYA



NAYV

Nardic Cattle Genetic Evaluation




