

Born	10/20/1987
Breeder	Jørgen Thomsen
Evaluation	Jersey
International ID	JERDNKM000000047843
Herdbook number	
SWE	947
DNK	47843

Evaluation published 07.04.2026

Trait	# Daughters	# Herds	
Yield	11169	1772	
Udder health	8009	1991	
Conformation	1347	235	
Breed proportions			
Breed	USJ	JER	OTH
%	50	49	1

Sire	Fascinator JERUSAM00000062277 1	PGS	Surville JERUSAM00000060469 4
		PGD	SHADEWELL CHERRY PANSY JERUSAF00000263036 1
Dam	JERDNKF00607080042 6	MGS	Fyr 6 JERDNKM00000004939 0
		MGD	JERDNKF00607080020 2
		MGD S	Syf Bue

Trait	Current evaluation	70	80	90	100	110	120	130
NTM	-39							
Yield	72							
Growth	101							
Fertility	90							
Birth	99							
Calving	68							
Udder health	93							
General health	101							
Claw health								
Frame	100							
Feet & legs	110							
Udder	71							
Milkability	82							
Temperament	95							
Longevity	88							
Youngstock survival	90							
Saved feed								



faba